August 6
August 8
August 13
August 15
August 20
August 22
August 27
*August 29
*September 3
*September 5
*September 10
*September 12
*September 17
*September 19
September 23
*September 24
*September 26
October 1

*Region games

Updated 8/15/19

Westwood Lady Cats
Varsity Softball
2019-2020
Deerfield Home
Southland Home
Valwood Home
Southland Away
Deerfield Away
Brookwood Home
Valwood Away
SGA Away
Terrell Away
Crisp Home
SGA Home
Terrell Home
Crisp Away
SGA Away
Tiftarea Home
Terrell Away
Crisp Home
Brookwood Away

3:00
4:30
4:30
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:30
4:00
4:00
4:30



